Palomino Horse Breeders of America
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Jul 2, 2025

2025 Show Results

Show #0025-0009 - MPHE Spring Show held on 05/24/2025 at Simon Area, Cannon Falls, MN

Class #1120  Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 18 & U 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick Basehor, Kansas Wyatt A Orrick
2 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467 John D Strohfus Hastings, Minnesota Martin C Strohfus
3 Red Burt Road 93980 Beth Krage Caledonia, Minnesota Lucy M Tewes
4 Dirty Mistress 88745 Lance Steen Valley Springs, South Dakota Quinn Steen
Class #1121  Youth Walk Trot West Horsemanship 18 & U 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 Dirty Mistress 88745 Lance Steen Valley Springs, South Dakota Quinn Steen
2 Red Burt Road 93980 Beth Krage Caledonia, Minnesota Lucy M Tewes
Class #1124  Youth Walk Trot Trail 18 & U 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 Dirty Mistress 88745 Lance Steen Valley Springs, South Dakota Quinn Steen
9,999 Red Burt Road 93980 Beth Krage Caledonia, Minnesota Lucy M Tewes
Class #1125  Youth Walk Trot West Pleasure 18 & U 3 Shown
Place Back# Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick Basehor, Kansas Wyatt A Orrick
2 Red Burt Road 93980 Beth Krage Caledonia, Minnesota Lucy M Tewes
3 Dirty Mistress 88745 Lance Steen Valley Springs, South Dakota Quinn Steen
Class #120 Barrel Racing - All Ages 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
2 Holly Shines On Line 92652 Alisa Wold Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
Class #1203  Youth Sr Mares 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 PS About Blazin Time 93787 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk Valley, Nebraska Matalyn Royuk
2 Ima Magic Gold Bar 93152 Kimberly J Dolan Litchfield, Minnesota Aubrey K Strohfus
3 Dirty Mistress 88745 Lance Steen Valley Springs, South Dakota Quinn Steen
4 Red Burt Road 93980 Beth Krage Caledonia, Minnesota Lucy M Tewes
Class #1208  Youth Color - 18 & Under 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider

Mem # Points

107438 3
108202 2
109748 1
107014 0

Mem # Points

Mem # Points
107014 1

109748 0

Mem # Points

107438 2
109748 1
107014 0

Mem # Points
104359 1

104359 0

Mem # Points

108156 3
106097 2
107014 1
109748 0

Mem # Points
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Kimberly J Dolan

Lance Steen

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
Jeanie M Strohfus

Owner
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold

Owner
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Jeanie M Strohfus
Beth Krage

Owner
Jeanie M Strohfus

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
Karen P Havens

-18 & Un

Owner
Jeanie M Strohfus

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Owner
Jeanie M Strohfus

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
Karen P Havens

Owner
Jeanie M Strohfus

Karen P Havens

Owner
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Karen P Havens

1 Ima Magic Gold Bar 93152
2 Dirty Mistress 88745
3 PS About Blazin Time 93787
4 Golden Ice Rocks 93462
Class #121 Pole Bending - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Holly Shines On Line 92652
2 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
Class #1210  Youth Showmanship - 18 & Under
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Zippo Certified Gold 89927
2 Golden Ice Rocks 93462
3 Red Burt Road 93980
Class #1220  Youth Western Horsemanship - 18 & Un
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Golden Ice Rocks 93462
2 Zippo Certified Gold 89927
3 Chexoutmy Connection 89890
Class #1230  Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Golden Ice Rocks 93462
2 Zippo Certified Gold 89927
Class #1240  Youth Western Pleasure - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Golden Ice Rocks 93462
2 Zippo Certified Gold 89927
3 Chexoutmy Connection 89890
Class #1250  Youth Trail - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Golden Ice Rocks 93462
2 Chexoutmy Connection 89890
Class #1253  Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Zippo Certified Gold 89927
2 Chexoutmy Connection 89890
Class #130 Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages

Litchfield, Minnesota

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Valley, Nebraska

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Hastings, Minnesota
Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Valley, Nebraska
Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Valley, Nebraska
Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Greenfield, lowa

Aubrey K Strohfus
Quinn Steen
Matalyn Royuk
Addison M Strohfus

2 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold
3 Shown

Rider
Matalyn Royuk

Addison M Strohfus
Owen K Ranzenberger

3 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Matalyn Royuk
Caleb D Heinz

2 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Matalyn Royuk
3 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Matalyn Royuk
Caleb D Heinz

2 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Caleb D Heinz
2 Shown

Rider
Matalyn Royuk

Caleb D Heinz
3 Shown

106097
107014
108156
106096

Mem #
106096

106139

O P N W

Points

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0

Points
1
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Reg #
93462

90913
93774

Owner
Jeanie M Strohfus

Sadie M Steen
Randy/Teresa Coyle

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 18 & Und

Reg #
93462

89927

Owner
Jeanie M Strohfus

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Youth Ranch Riding - 18 & Under

Reg #
89927

89890

Owner
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Karen P Havens

Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under

Reg #
89927

89890
93462

Grand Champ Youth Mare

Reg #
93462

93152
88745
93787

Owner
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Karen P Havens
Jeanie M Strohfus

Owner
Jeanie M Strohfus

Kimberly J Dolan
Lance Steen
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Youth Hunter In Hand All Age/All Sex

Reg #
89927

93462
93980

Owner
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Jeanie M Strohfus
Beth Krage

Youth Performance Halter Mares

Youth Ranch Conformation

Place Back# Horse
1 Golden Ice Rocks
2 The Smart Connection
3 | Cee Gold Potential
Class #1310
Place Back # Horse
1 Golden Ice Rocks
2 Zippo Certified Gold
Class #1380
Place Back# Horse
1 Zippo Certified Gold
2 Chexoutmy Connection
Class #1386
Place Back # Horse
1 Zippo Certified Gold
2 Chexoutmy Connection
3 Golden Ice Rocks
Class #1398
Place Back # Horse
1 Golden Ice Rocks
2 Ima Magic Gold Bar
9,999 Dirty Mistress
9,999 PS About Blazin Time
Class #1405
Place Back # Horse
1 Zippo Certified Gold
2 Golden Ice Rocks
3 Red Burt Road
Class #1413
Place Back # Horse
1 Golden Ice Rocks
Class #1416
Place Back # Horse
1 Chexoutmy Connection
2 Dirty Mistress
3 Zippo Certified Gold

Reqg #
93462

Reg #
89890

88745
89927

Owner
Jeanie M Strohfus

Owner
Karen P Havens

Lance Steen
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Canton, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Greenfield, lowa
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Litchfield, Minnesota

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Hastings, Minnesota

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Greenfield, lowa

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Valley, Nebraska

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Sadie M Steen
Teresa M Coyle

2 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Matalyn Royuk
2 Shown

Rider
Matalyn Royuk

Caleb D Heinz
3 Shown

Rider
Matalyn Royuk

Caleb D Heinz
Addison M Strohfus

4 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Aubrey K Strohfus
Quinn Steen
Matalyn Royuk

3 Shown

Rider
Matalyn Royuk

Addison M Strohfus

Owen K Ranzenberger

1 Shown

Rider

Addison M Strohfus
3 Shown

Rider
Caleb D Heinz

Quinn Steen
Matalyn Royuk

106096
106097
107014
108156

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points

o

o O

Points

Points
0

Points
2

1
0
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Owner
Todd J Flatness

David M Pyle

Owner
John D Strohfus

Beth Krage

Owner
John D Strohfus

Beth Krage

Owner
Verdon F Dubois

Randy/Teresa Coyle
Alisa Wold

Owner
John D Strohfus

Beth Krage

Owner
Patti A Gertner

Stacey Marie Frank
Alisa Wold
Jenna Rae Glidden

Owner
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens

Jodine E Bjorkman
Olivia Becker
Anthony Simpson

Owner

Class #18 Jr Mares
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Blondes R Better 94037
2 Chics Luv A Lil Cash 94024
Class #1801 PB Youth Halter Mares - All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Not Ez Being Ginger 93894
2 A Slice Of Icy Pie 94127
Class #1810 PB Youth Showmanship - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Not Ez Being Ginger 93894
9,999 A Slice Of Icy Pie 94127
Class #19 Sr Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 One Classy Legacy 93203
2 | Cee Gold Potential 93774
3 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
Class #1990  PB Youth Hunter In Hand All Age/All Sex
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Not Ez Being Ginger 93894
2 A Slice Of Icy Pie 94127
Class #229 Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Always An Option 92216
2 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
3 Holly Shines On Line 92652
4 Powerful Assets 90911
Class #230 Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Extremely Gold 93264
2 Butter Me Up 92474
3 Eyes Smart N Nu 93506
4 Gorgeous Playboy 92242
Class #232 Open Hunter In Hand
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 | Cee Gold Potential 93774

Randy/Teresa Coyle

Owner City/State
Amboy, Minnesota

Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Canton, Minnesota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Marshall, Minnesota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Viborg, South Dakota

Viborg, South Dakota
Deer Park, Wisconsin
Farmington, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Canton, Minnesota

2 Shown

Rider
Christine A Flatness

David M Pyle
2 Shown

Rider
Aubrey K Strohfus

Owen K Ranzenberger

2 Shown

Rider
Aubrey K Strohfus

Owen K Ranzenberger

3 Shown

Rider
Verdon F Dubois

Teresa M Coyle
Alisa Wold

2 Shown

Rider
Aubrey K Strohfus

Owen K Ranzenberger

4 Shown

Rider
Patti A Gertner

Mason C Frank
Alisa Wold
Jenna Rae Glidden

4 Shown

Rider
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens

Jodine E Bjorkman
David R Becker
Anthony Simpson

5 Shown

Rider
Teresa M Coyle

Mem #
106097

109762

Mem #
105129

107299
104359
105956

Mem #
25222

25638
109494
109710

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0

Points

w
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Points

w
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92652
89397
93980
89665

Alisa Wold
Alisa Wold
Beth Krage
Kristine Wiater

Ranch Conformation All Ages

Reg #
93506

89983
90911
93086
93774
89397

Reg #
90811

89422
93278

Owner
Olivia Becker

Cathy N Ivey

Jenna Rae Glidden
Karen P Havens
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Alisa Wold

Owner
Tom H/Gail A Craun

Tammy A Backoff
Vickie L Rousslang

Ranch Rail Pleasure - All Ages

Reg #
89983

93506
93774
93086
92652

Ranch Reining - All Ages

2 Holly Shines On Line
3 RSJ Golden Sonrise
4 Red Burt Road
9,999 Amazing Gold Chip
Class #1239
Place Back # Horse
1 Eyes Smart N Nu
2 Two Much Scotch
3 Powerful Assets
4 Gh Golden Starlight
5 | Cee Gold Potential
6 RSJ Golden Sonrise
Class #28 Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse
1 Ten Karat Invitation
2 Just Call Me Dirty
3 Just A Cool Secret
Class #300
Place Back # Horse
1 Two Much Scotch
2 Eyes Smart N Nu
3 | Cee Gold Potential
4 Gh Golden Starlight
5 Holly Shines On Line
Class #303
Place Back # Horse
1 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby
2 Holly Shines On Line
3 RSJ Golden Sonrise
4 | Cee Gold Potential
Class #306 Ranch Trail - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 Gh Golden Starlight
2 Eyes Smart N Nu
3 Dirty Mistress
4 RSJ Golden Sonrise

Reqg #
93542

92652
89397
93774

Owner
Cathy N Ivey

Olivia Becker
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Karen P Havens
Alisa Wold

Owner
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Alisa Wold
Alisa Wold
Randy/Teresa Coyle

Owner
Karen P Havens

Olivia Becker
Lance Steen
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold
Alisa Wold
Owen K Ranzenberger

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Caledonia, Minnesota

Kristine Wiater

6 Shown

Rider
Olivia Becker

Cooks, Michigan

Owner City/State
Deer Park, Wisconsin

Aberdeen, South Dakota
Valley, Nebraska

Cathy N Ivey
Jenna Rae Glidden
Greenfield, lowa Alecia M Heinz

Canton, Minnesota Teresa M Coyle

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Basehor, Kansas Gail Ann Craun

Marshalltown, lowa Tammy A Backoff

Sauk Centre, Minnesota Vickie L Rousslang

5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Aberdeen, South Dakota Cathy N Ivey

Deer Park, Wisconsin Olivia Becker

Canton, Minnesota Teresa M Coyle

Greenfield, lowa Alecia M Heinz

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Marshalltown, lowa Dawn Rachel Pyle
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
Canton, Minnesota Teresa M Coyle

6 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Greenfield, lowa Alecia M Heinz

Deer Park, Wisconsin Olivia Becker
Lance Steen

Alisa Wold

Valley Springs, South Dakota
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

104359

104359

109762
77152

Mem #
109146

105069
105956
77580
109493
104359

105069
109146
109493
77580

104359

77580
109146
105324
104359

o O B N

Points

O O O Fr N W

Points

Points

w
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Points

w
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Points

w
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Randy/Teresa Coyle
Darrel Lee Honnold

Owner
Patti A Gertner

Richard R Knudsen
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
David M Pyle

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
Stacey Marie Frank
Kimberly J Dolan

Kristine Wiater

Verdon F Dubois

Jodine E Bjorkman

Alisa Wold

Lance Steen

Owner
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold

Owner
Patti A Gertner

Karen P Havens
Alisa Wold
Natalie Orrick
Beth Krage

Owner
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold

Owner
Alisa Wold

5 | Cee Gold Potential 93774
6 Hjh Im Smokin Hot Te 91781
Class #31 Color - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Always An Option 92216
2 Zippin Good Ryde 91625
3 | Cee Gold Potential 93774
4 Extremely Gold 93264
5 Chics Luv A Lil Cash 94024
6 PS About Blazin Time 93787
7 Bankers Hourz 93319
8 Ima Magic Gold Bar 93152
9,999 Amazing Gold Chip 89665
9,999 One Classy Legacy 93203
9,999 Butter Me Up 92474
9,999 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
9,999 Dirty Mistress 88745
Class #316 Stake Race - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
2 Holly Shines On Line 92652
Class #3400 Amateur Western Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Always An Option 92216
2 Gh Golden Starlight 93086
3 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
4 Whata Golden Deck 88731
5 Red Burt Road 93980
Class #3407 Amateur Barrel Racing
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
2 Holly Shines On Line 92652
Class #3408 Amateur Pole Bending
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Holly Shines On Line 92652
2 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397

Alisa Wold

Canton, Minnesota

Westfield, Wisconsin

Teresa M Coyle
Darrel Lee Honnold

13 Shown

Owner City/State
Marshall, Minnesota

Dickens, lowa

Canton, Minnesota
Viborg, South Dakota
Marshalltown, lowa
Valley, Nebraska

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Litchfield, Minnesota
Cooks, Michigan

Paola, Kansas

Viborg, South Dakota

Rider
Patti A Gertner

Richard R Knudsen
Teresa M Coyle

Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
David M Pyle

Matalyn Royuk

Stacey Marie Frank
Kimberly J Dolan

Kristine Wiater

Verdon F Dubois

Jodine E Bjorkman

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

Valley Springs, South Dakota Quinn Steen
2 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
5 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Marshall, Minnesota
Greenfield, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Basehor, Kansas

Patti A Gertner
Alecia M Heinz
Alisa Wold

Gail Ann Craun

Caledonia, Minnesota Beth Krage
2 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
2 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

109493
104148

Mem #
105129

968
109493
25222
61324
108156
101196
74659
77152
36545
25638
104359
107014

Points

O O O O O O O O P N W b,

Points

Points

w
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Points

Points
1

0
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89422
93278

Owner
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold

Owner
Todd J Flatness

David M Pyle

Owner
Verdon F Dubois

Kristine Wiater
Alisa Wold
Kimberly J Dolan
Beth Krage

Owner
Alicia May Delao

Owner
Tammy A Backoff

Vickie L Rousslang

Amateur Performance Halter Mares

Reg #
92216

92718
90911
92652

Owner
Patti A Gertner

Stacey Marie Frank
Jenna Rae Glidden
Alisa Wold

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

Class #3416  Amateur Stake Race
Place Back# Horse
1 RSJ Golden Sonrise
2 Holly Shines On Line
Class #3436  Amateur Jr Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 Blondes R Better
2 Chics Luv A Lil Cash
Class #3437  Amateur Sr Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 One Classy Legacy
2 Amazing Gold Chip
3 RSJ Golden Sonrise
4 Ima Magic Gold Bar
5 Red Burt Road
Class #3439  Amateur Jr Geldings
Place Back # Horse
1 Hjh Magnum PI
Class #3440  Amateur Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse
1 Just Call Me Dirty
2 Just A Cool Secret
Class #3442
Place Back # Horse
1 Always An Option
2 Shes Got Golden Ways
3 Powerful Assets
4 Holly Shines On Line
Class #3443
Place Back# Horse
1 Extremely Gold
2 Butter Me Up
3 Eyes Smart N Nu
4 Gorgeous Playboy
Class #3445  Amateur Color
Place Back # Horse

Reg #
93264

92474
93506
92242

Reg #

Owner
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens

Jodine E Bjorkman
Olivia Becker
Anthony Simpson

Owner

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Amboy, Minnesota

Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Cooks, Michigan
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Litchfield, Minnesota

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Reserve, New Mexico

Owner City/State
Marshalltown, lowa

Sauk Centre, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Marshall, Minnesota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Viborg, South Dakota

Viborg, South Dakota
Deer Park, Wisconsin

Farmington, Minnesota

2 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold
2 Shown

Rider
Christine A Flatness

David M Pyle
5 Shown

Rider
Verdon F Dubois

Kristine Wiater
Alisa Wold
Kimberly J Dolan
Beth Krage

1 Shown

Rider

Darrel Lee Honnold
2 Shown

Rider
Tammy A Backoff

Vickie L Rousslang

4 Shown

Rider
Patti A Gertner

Mason C Frank
Jenna Rae Glidden
Alisa Wold

4 Shown

Rider
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens

Jodine E Bjorkman
Olivia Becker
Anthony Simpson

11 Shown

Owner City/State

Rider

Mem #
36545

77152
104359
74659
109630

105129
107299
105956
104359

Mem #
25222

25638
109146
109710

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points

w

o O~ N

Points

Points
1

0

Points

w

O R DN

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points
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9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999

Class #3450

Place

Back #

Optional Impulse
Always An Option
Zippin Good Ryde
Extremely Gold
Chics Luv A Lil Cash
Bankers Hourz

Ima Magic Gold Bar
Amazing Gold Chip
One Classy Legacy
RSJ Golden Sonrise
Butter Me Up

92253
92216
91625
93264
94024
93319
93152
89665
93203
89397
92474

Amateur Western Pleasure

Horse

o O b~ W N P

7

Class #3459

Place

Back #

Butter Me Up

Always An Option
Gorgeous Playboy
Extremely Gold
Bankers Hourz

Zippin Good Ryde
The Smart Connection

Amateur Flag Race

Horse

1
9,999

Class #3460

Place

Back #

Holly Shines On Line
RSJ Golden Sonrise

Amateur Trail

Horse

1
2
3
4
9,999

Class #3478

Place

Back #

Whata Golden Deck
RSJ Golden Sonrise
Red Burt Road

Gh Golden Starlight
Dirty Mistress

Grand Champ Amateur Mare

Horse

1
2
9,999

One Classy Legacy
Always An Option
Shes Got Golden Ways

Reqg #
92474

92216
92242
93264
93319
91625
90913

88731
89397
93980
93086
88745

Reg #
93203

92216
92718

Tom H/Gail A Craun
Patti A Gertner
Richard R Knudsen
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
David M Pyle
Stacey Marie Frank
Kimberly J Dolan
Kristine Wiater
Verdon F Dubois
Alisa Wold

Jodine E Bjorkman

Owner
Jodine E Bjorkman

Patti A Gertner

Anthony Simpson
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Stacey Marie Frank
Richard R Knudsen
Sadie M Steen

Owner
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold

Owner
Natalie Orrick

Alisa Wold

Beth Krage
Karen P Havens
Lance Steen

Owner
Verdon F Dubois

Patti A Gertner
Stacey Marie Frank

Basehor, Kansas
Marshall, Minnesota
Dickens, lowa

Viborg, South Dakota
Marshalltown, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Litchfield, Minnesota
Cooks, Michigan

Paola, Kansas

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Viborg, South Dakota

Gail Ann Craun
Patti A Gertner
Richard R Knudsen
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
David M Pyle
Stacey Marie Frank
Kimberly J Dolan
Kristine Wiater
Verdon F Dubois
Alisa Wold

Jodine E Bjorkman

7 Shown

Owner City/State
Viborg, South Dakota

Marshall, Minnesota
Farmington, Minnesota
Viborg, South Dakota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Dickens, lowa

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Rider
Jodine E Bjorkman

Patti A Gertner

Anthony Simpson
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Stacey Marie Frank
Richard R Knudsen
Sadie M Steen

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Basehor, Kansas Gail Ann Craun
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
Caledonia, Minnesota Beth Krage

Greenfield, lowa
Valley Springs, South Dakota

Alecia M Heinz
Lance Steen

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Marshall, Minnesota
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Rider
Verdon F Dubois

Patti A Gertner
Mason C Frank

52626
105129
968
25222
61324
101196
74659
77152
36545
104359
25638

Mem #
25638

105129
109710
25222
101196
968
101370

Mem #
52626

104359
109630
77580
105324

O O O ©O O O Fr N W b un

Points

O O O F,r N W b

Points

Points

w
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Points




94037
94024
89665

Todd J Flatness
David M Pyle
Kristine Wiater

Grand Champ Amateur Gelding

Reqg #
89422

93278
92474
93264
93854
93506
92242

Reg #
93542

89397
92652

Amateur Ranch Reining

Reg #
93542

89397
92652
93980

Reg #
93086

93980
88731
88745
93506
89397
91781

Amateur Showmanship

9,999 Blondes R Better
9,999 Chics Luv A Lil Cash
9,999 Amazing Gold Chip
Class #3479
Place Back # Horse
1 Just Call Me Dirty
2 Just A Cool Secret
9,999 Butter Me Up
9,999 Extremely Gold
9,999 Hjh Magnum PI
9,999 Eyes Smart N Nu
9,999 Gorgeous Playboy
Class #3480 Amateur Reining
Place Back # Horse
1 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby
2 RSJ Golden Sonrise
9,999 Holly Shines On Line
Class #3482
Place Back # Horse
1 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby
2 RSJ Golden Sonrise
9,999 Holly Shines On Line
9,999 Red Burt Road
Class #3483  Amateur Ranch Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 Gh Golden Starlight
2 Red Burt Road
3 Whata Golden Deck
4 Dirty Mistress
5 Eyes Smart N Nu
6 RSJ Golden Sonrise
7 Hjh Im Smokin Hot Te
Class #3490
Place Back # Horse
1 Gorgeous Playboy
2 Whata Golden Deck

Reg #
92242

88731

Owner
Tammy A Backoff

Vickie L Rousslang
Jodine E Bjorkman

Eugene A "Gene" Ludens

Alicia May Delao
Olivia Becker
Anthony Simpson

Owner
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Alisa Wold
Alisa Wold

Owner
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Alisa Wold
Alisa Wold
Beth Krage

Owner
Karen P Havens

Beth Krage

Natalie Orrick
Lance Steen

Olivia Becker

Alisa Wold

Darrel Lee Honnold

Owner
Anthony Simpson

Natalie Orrick

Amboy, Minnesota
Marshalltown, lowa
Cooks, Michigan

Christine A Flatness
David M Pyle
Kristine Wiater

7 Shown

Owner City/State
Marshalltown, lowa

Sauk Centre, Minnesota
Viborg, South Dakota
Viborg, South Dakota
Reserve, New Mexico
Deer Park, Wisconsin

Farmington, Minnesota

Rider
Tammy A Backoff

Vickie L Rousslang

Jodine E Bjorkman

Eugene A "Gene" Ludens

Darrel Lee Honnold
Olivia Becker
Anthony Simpson

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Marshalltown, lowa Dawn Rachel Pyle
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Marshalltown, lowa Dawn Rachel Pyle
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
Caledonia, Minnesota Beth Krage

7 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Greenfield, lowa Alecia M Heinz
Caledonia, Minnesota Beth Krage

Basehor, Kansas

Valley Springs, South Dakota
Deer Park, Wisconsin

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Westfield, Wisconsin

Gail Ann Craun
Lance Steen

Olivia Becker
Alisa Wold

Darrel Lee Honnold

8 Shown

Owner City/State
Farmington, Minnesota

Basehor, Kansas

Rider
Anthony Simpson

Gail Ann Craun

57787
61324
77152

Mem #
106781

54049

25638

25222
104148
109146
109710

82270
104359
104359
109630

Mem #
77580

109630
52626
105324
109146
104359
104148

Points
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Points

Points

w
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Points
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Points
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Patti A Gertner
Alisa Wold

Jenna Rae Glidden
Stacey Marie Frank
Sadie M Steen
Beth Krage

Owner
Beth Krage

Karen P Havens
Natalie Orrick
Darrel Lee Honnold
Alisa Wold

Owner
Beth Krage

Olivia Becker
Natalie Orrick
Jenna Rae Glidden
Karen P Havens
Darrel Lee Honnold
Alisa Wold

Owner
Sandra Lee Weeda

Beth Krage

Owner
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold
Kristine Wiater

Owner
Olivia Becker

Jenna Rae Glidden

3 Always An Option 92216
4 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
5 Powerful Assets 90911
6 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
7 The Smart Connection 90913
8 Red Burt Road 93980
Class #3494  Amateur Ranch Riding
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Red Burt Road 93980
2 Gh Golden Starlight 93086
3 Whata Golden Deck 88731
4 Hjh Im Smokin Hot Te 91781
5 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
Class #3495  Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Red Burt Road 93980
2 Eyes Smart N Nu 93506
3 Whata Golden Deck 88731
4 Powerful Assets 90911
5 Gh Golden Starlight 93086
6 Hjh Im Smokin Hot Te 91781
7 Holly Shines On Line 92652
Class #3500 PB Amt Western Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 So Suddenly Blazing 94137
2 A Slice Of Icy Pie 94127
Class #3504  Amateur Hunter In Hand (All Age/All Sex)
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Holly Shines On Line 92652
2 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
9,999 Amazing Gold Chip 89665
Class #3505 Amateur Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Eyes Smart N Nu 93506
2 Powerful Assets 90911
3 Two Much Scotch 89983

Cathy N Ivey

Marshall, Minnesota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Valley Springs, South Dakota

Patti A Gertner
Alisa Wold

Jenna Rae Glidden
Stacey Marie Frank
Sadie M Steen

Caledonia, Minnesota Beth Krage
5 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Caledonia, Minnesota Beth Krage

Greenfield, lowa
Basehor, Kansas

Westfield, Wisconsin

Alecia M Heinz
Gail Ann Craun
Darrel Lee Honnold

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
7 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Caledonia, Minnesota Beth Krage

Deer Park, Wisconsin
Basehor, Kansas
Valley, Nebraska
Greenfield, lowa
Westfield, Wisconsin

Olivia Becker

Gail Ann Craun
Jenna Rae Glidden
Alecia M Heinz
Darrel Lee Honnold

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Scandia, Minnesota

Sandra Lee Weeda

Caledonia, Minnesota Beth Krage
3 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

Cooks, Michigan

Kristine Wiater

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Deer Park, Wisconsin

Valley, Nebraska
Aberdeen, South Dakota

Rider
Olivia Becker

Jenna Rae Glidden

Cathy N Ivey

105129
104359
105956
101196
101370
109630

Mem #
109630

77580
52626
104148
104359

Mem #
109630

109146
52626
105956
77580
104148
104359

Mem #
107294

109630

O O O O L, N

Points

w
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Points
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Points

Points
2

1
0

Points
3

2




Beth Krage
Karen P Havens
Alisa Wold

Owner
Todd J Flatness

Beth Krage

Owner
Sandra Lee Weeda

Beth Krage

Owner
Patti A Gertner

Cathy N Ivey
Alisa Wold

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Natalie Orrick

Owner
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold

Owner
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold

Owner
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold

Owner
Jill J Arvik

Cathy N Ivey
Darrel Lee Honnold

4 Red Burt Road 93980
5 Gh Golden Starlight 93086
6 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
Class #3535 PB Amt Mares - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Glitzz 94074
2 A Slice Of Icy Pie 94127
Class #3550 PB Amt Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 So Suddenly Blazing 94137
2 A Slice Of Icy Pie 94127
Class #3600  Amt 50+ Western Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Always An Option 92216
2 Two Much Scotch 89983
3 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
4 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542
5 Whata Golden Deck 88731
Class #3607  Amt 50+ Barrel Racing
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
2 Holly Shines On Line 92652
Class #3608  Amt 50+ Pole Bending
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Holly Shines On Line 92652
2 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
Class #3616 ~ Amt 50+ Stake Race
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
2 Holly Shines On Line 92652
Class #3618 Amt 50+ Ranch Riding
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Heavenly Steps 93329
2 Two Much Scotch 89983
3 Hjh Im Smokin Hot Te 91781
4 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397

Alisa Wold

Caledonia, Minnesota
Greenfield, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Amboy, Minnesota

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Scandia, Minnesota

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Marshall, Minnesota

Aberdeen, South Dakota
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Marshalltown, lowa
Basehor, Kansas

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Park Rapids, Minnesota

Aberdeen, South Dakota
Westfield, Wisconsin
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Beth Krage
Alecia M Heinz
Alisa Wold

2 Shown

Rider
Todd J Flatness

Beth Krage
2 Shown

Rider
Sandra Lee Weeda

Beth Krage
5 Shown

Rider
Patti A Gertner

Cathy N Ivey
Alisa Wold

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Gail Ann Craun

2 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold
2 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold
2 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold
5 Shown

Rider
Jill J Arvik

Cathy N Ivey
Darrel Lee Honnold
Alisa Wold

109630
77580
104359

62843
105069
104148
104359

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points

w

o O, N

Points

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points

w

SO P, DN

11 of 15



Natalie Orrick

Owner
Cathy N Ivey

Jill J Arvik

Natalie Orrick
Alisa Wold

Darrel Lee Honnold

Owner
Jodine E Bjorkman

Patti A Gertner
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Richard R Knudsen

Owner
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold

Owner
Natalie Orrick

Alisa Wold

Owner
Darrel Lee Honnold

Alisa Wold
Natalie Orrick

Owner
Patti A Gertner

Natalie Orrick
Alisa Wold

Owner
Verdon F Dubois

5 Whata Golden Deck 88731
Class #3619 Amt 50+ Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Two Much Scotch 89983
2 Heavenly Steps 93329
3 Whata Golden Deck 88731
4 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
5 Hjh Im Smokin Hot Te 91781
Class #3650 Amt 50+ Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Butter Me Up 92474
2 Always An Option 92216
3 Extremely Gold 93264
4 Zippin Good Ryde 91625
Class #3659  Amt 50+ Flag Race
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Holly Shines On Line 92652
9,999 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
Class #3660  Amt 50+ Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Whata Golden Deck 88731
2 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
Class #3661  Amt 50+ Ranch Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Hjh Im Smokin Hot Te 91781
2 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
3 Whata Golden Deck 88731
Class #3690 Amt 50+ Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Always An Option 92216
2 Whata Golden Deck 88731
3 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
Class #37 Grand Champ Mare
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 One Classy Legacy 93203
2 Always An Option 92216

Patti A Gertner

Basehor, Kansas

Owner City/State
Aberdeen, South Dakota

Park Rapids, Minnesota
Basehor, Kansas
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Westfield, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Viborg, South Dakota

Marshall, Minnesota
Viborg, South Dakota
Dickens, lowa

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Basehor, Kansas

Owner City/State
Marshall, Minnesota

Basehor, Kansas

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Marshall, Minnesota

Gail Ann Craun

5 Shown

Rider
Cathy N Ivey

Jill J Arvik

Gail Ann Craun
Alisa Wold

Darrel Lee Honnold

4 Shown

Rider
Jodine E Bjorkman

Patti A Gertner
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Richard R Knudsen

2 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold

2 Shown

Rider
Gail Ann Craun

Alisa Wold

3 Shown

Rider
Darrel Lee Honnold

Alisa Wold
Gail Ann Craun

3 Shown

Rider
Patti A Gertner

Gail Ann Craun
Alisa Wold

6 Shown

Rider
Verdon F Dubois

Patti A Gertner

52626

Mem #
105069

62843
52626
104359
104148

Mem #
104359

104359

Mem #
105129

52626
104359

Points
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Points

w
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Points

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

0
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Randy/Teresa Coyle
Stacey Marie Frank
David M Pyle

Todd J Flatness

Tom H/Gail A Craun
Tammy A Backoff

Olivia Becker

Anthony Simpson

Vickie L Rousslang
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Jodine E Bjorkman

Judy Knudsen
Kristine Wiater
Stacey Marie Frank
Tammy A Backoff
Kay A Koole

Kristine Wiater
Tammy A Backoff
Judy Knudsen
Stacey Marie Frank

Wendy Remus

Kay A Koole
Kristine Wiater
Tammy A Backoff
Judy Knudsen
Stacey Marie Frank

9,999 | Cee Gold Potential 93774
9,999 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
9,999 Chics Luv A Lil Cash 94024
9,999 Blondes R Better 94037
Class #38 Grand Champ Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 Ten Karat Invitation 90811
2 Just Call Me Dirty 89422
9,999 Eyes Smart N Nu 93506
9,999 Gorgeous Playboy 92242
9,999 Just A Cool Secret 93278
9,999 Extremely Gold 93264
9,999 Butter Me Up 92474
Class #3805  Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Ps Kats Cut N Chip 91003
2 Amazing Gold Chip 89665
3 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
4 Just Call Me Dirty 89422
5 Flash It Forward 89225
Class #3806  Amateur Walk Trot West Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 Amazing Gold Chip 89665
2 Just Call Me Dirty 89422
3 Ps Kats Cut N Chip 91003
4 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
Class #3810 Amateur Walk Trot West Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Power Of Simplicity 92530
2 Flash It Forward 89225
3 Amazing Gold Chip 89665
4 Just Call Me Dirty 89422
5 Ps Kats Cut N Chip 91003
6 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
Class #41 Jr Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner

Canton, Minnesota
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Marshalltown, lowa

Amboy, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Marshalltown, lowa
Deer Park, Wisconsin
Farmington, Minnesota
Sauk Centre, Minnesota
Viborg, South Dakota
Viborg, South Dakota

Owner City/State
Dickens, lowa

Cooks, Michigan

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Marshalltown, lowa
Maurice, lowa

Owner City/State
Cooks, Michigan

Marshalltown, lowa
Dickens, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Sleepy Eye, Minnesota

Maurice, lowa

Cooks, Michigan
Marshalltown, lowa
Dickens, lowa

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State

Teresa M Coyle
Mason C Frank
David M Pyle
Christine A Flatness

7 Shown

Rider
Gail Ann Craun

Tammy A Backoff

David R Becker

Anthony Simpson

Vickie L Rousslang
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Jodine E Bjorkman

5 Shown

Rider
Judy Knudsen

Kristine Wiater
Mason C Frank
Tammy A Backoff
Kay A Koole

4 Shown

Rider
Kristine Wiater

Tammy A Backoff
Judy Knudsen
Mason C Frank

6 Shown

Rider
Wendy Remus

Kay A Koole
Kristine Wiater
Tammy A Backoff
Judy Knudsen
Mason C Frank

2 Shown

Rider

109493
107299
61324
57787

Mem #
52626

106781

109494

109710
54049
25222
25638

Mem #
969

77152
107299
106781
103118

Mem #
77152

106781
969
107299

Mem #
82576

103118
77152
106781
969
107299

O O O o

Points

O O O O O NN N

Points
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Points
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Points

o O O Fr N W

Points

13 of 15



92530
93319

Reg #
94074

94127

Wendy Remus

Stacey Marie Frank

Owner
Todd J Flatness

Beth Krage

PB Ranch Conformation All Ages

Reg #
94155

94127

Reg #
94155

93894

Reqg #
94127

94155

Reg #
94155

94127

Owner
Randy/Teresa Coyle

Beth Krage

Owner
Randy/Teresa Coyle

John D Strohfus

Owner
Beth Krage

Randy/Teresa Coyle

Owner
Randy/Teresa Coyle

Beth Krage

PB Hunter Under Saddle All Age

Reg #
94155

93894
94127

Reqg #
94155

94127

Owner
Randy/Teresa Coyle

John D Strohfus
Beth Krage

Owner
Randy/Teresa Coyle

Beth Krage

Owner
Karen P Havens

Randy/Teresa Coyle

1 Power Of Simplicity
2 Bankers Hourz
Class #420 PB Mares All Ages
Place Back# Horse
1 Glitzz
2 A Slice Of Icy Pie
Class #439
Place Back# Horse
1 Sweet Scotch N Ice
2 A Slice Of Icy Pie
Class #440 PB Western Pleasure All Ages
Place Back# Horse
1 Sweet Scotch N Ice
2 Not Ez Being Ginger
Class #460 PB Trail All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 A Slice Of Icy Pie
2 Sweet Scotch N Ice
Class #483 PB Ranch Riding All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 Sweet Scotch N Ice
2 A Slice Of Icy Pie
Class #530
Place Back# Horse
1 Sweet Scotch N Ice
2 Not Ez Being Ginger
3 A Slice Of Icy Pie
Class #600 PB Hunter In Hand All Age
Place Back # Horse
1 Sweet Scotch N Ice
2 A Slice Of Icy Pie
Class #61 Jr Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 Gh Golden Starlight
2 | Cee Gold Potential
Class #62 Sr Trail

Sleepy Eye, Minnesota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Amboy, Minnesota

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Canton, Minnesota

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Canton, Minnesota

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Caledonia, Minnesota

Canton, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Canton, Minnesota

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Canton, Minnesota

Hastings, Minnesota
Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Canton, Minnesota

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Greenfield, lowa

Canton, Minnesota

David L Remus

Stacey Marie Frank

2 Shown

Rider
Todd J Flatness

Beth Krage
2 Shown

Rider
Teresa M Coyle

Beth Krage
2 Shown

Rider
Teresa M Coyle

Aubrey K Strohfus
2 Shown

Rider
Beth Krage

Teresa M Coyle

2 Shown

Rider
Teresa M Coyle

Beth Krage
3 Shown

Rider
Teresa M Coyle

Aubrey K Strohfus
Beth Krage

2 Shown

Rider
Teresa M Coyle

Owen K Ranzenberger

2 Shown

Rider
Alecia M Heinz

Teresa M Coyle

2 Shown

9017
101196

Mem #
109493

106097

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0
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Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 Dirty Mistress 88745 Lance Steen
9,999 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold
Class #700 PB Ranch Rail Pleasure All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Sweet Scotch N Ice 94155 Randy/Teresa Coyle
2 A Slice Of Icy Pie 94127 Beth Krage
Class #703 PB Ranch Reining All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 Sweet Scotch N Ice 94155 Randy/Teresa Coyle
2 A Slice Of Icy Pie 94127 Beth Krage
Class #706 PB Ranch Trail All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 A Slice Of Icy Pie 94127 Beth Krage
2 Sweet Scotch N Ice 94155 Randy/Teresa Coyle
Class #76 Flag Race - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Holly Shines On Line 92652 Alisa Wold
9,999 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold
Class #83 Ranch Riding - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Gh Golden Starlight 93086 Karen P Havens
2 | Cee Gold Potential 93774 Randy/Teresa Coyle
3 Holly Shines On Line 92652 Alisa Wold
4 Two Much Scotch 89983 Cathy N Ivey
Class #P1398 Grand Champ Youth Mare (Performance)
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
Class #P3478 Grand Champ Amateur Mare (Performance)
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
2 Always An Option 92216 Patti A Gertner
Class #P37 Grand Champ Mare (Performance)
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
2 Always An Option 92216 Patti A Gertner

Owner City/State

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Canton, Minnesota

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Canton, Minnesota

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Caledonia, Minnesota

Canton, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Greenfield, lowa

Canton, Minnesota
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Aberdeen, South Dakota

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Marshall, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Marshall, Minnesota

Rider
Lance Steen

Alisa Wold
2 Shown

Rider
Teresa M Coyle

Beth Krage
2 Shown

Rider
Teresa M Coyle

Beth Krage
2 Shown

Rider
Beth Krage

Teresa M Coyle

2 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold

4 Shown

Rider
Alecia M Heinz

Teresa M Coyle
Alisa Wold
Cathy N Ivey

4 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

6 Shown

Rider
Patti A Gertner

6 Shown

Rider
Patti A Gertner

Mem #
109493

109630

77580
109493
104359
105069

Mem #
105129

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points

w

O R DN

Points

Points
0

Points
0
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